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ROOM
NO.

L101

Loz
L103
L104
L105
L1065
L107
L108
L109
L110
L1111

L1z
L1113
L114
L115
Li16
L117
L8
L119
L120
L12]

Li22
L123
L124
L125

- 1126

L127
L128
L129
L130
L131

L132
L133
L134
L135
L136
L137
L138
L139

ROOM
NAME

CORRIDOR

BOY'S ATHLETIC LOCKER
DRYING ROOM

SHOWER

DRYING ROOM

TOILET

ATHLETIC OFFICE

TOILET

BOY'S ATHLETIC LOCKER
GIRLS ATHLETIC LOCKER
DRYING ROOM

SHOWER

DRYING ROOM

" TOILET

ATHLETIC OFFICE
TOILET .

GIRLS ATHLETIC LCCKER
LAUNDRY

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

BOYS ATHLETIC LOCKER
SHOWER

DRYING ROOM

OFFICE

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

OFFICE

GIRLS ATHLETIC LOCKER
DRYING ROOM

SHOWER

STORAGE

CORRIDOR

TRAINING ROOM

OFFICE

WHIRLPOCL ROOM

STAIR

ELECTRICAL ROOM

AREA
S.F.

1892
782
46
154
46
206
120
54
782
782
46
150
46
206
120
54
782
731
1213
257
421
75
57
94
68
104
104
68
94
421
57
75
1331
257
939
83
180
291
48
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES:

A.  RACEWAY, JUNCTION BOXES, CABLE TRAYS ARE PROVIDED UNDER
EXISTING BUILDING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED. VERIFY LOCATION IN FiELD.

B. PROVIDE A BLANK COVER PLATE FOR ALL UNUSED JUNCTION |
BOXES.

C. PROVIDE A BLANK INSERT FOR ALL UNUSED OPENINGS IN THE
DATA/VOICE PLATES.

PLAN NOTES:

SEE DETAIL T.5 ON SHEET TE1.1 FOR INFORMATION

ON CABLING BETWEEN TJ. (VO) LOCATION & TEACHERS (Vi) OR T/C LOCATION,
PROVIDE TV. DESK SWIVEL AT EACH CABINET, SECURE PER

MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS.

@ _.og_ozo:s.scmoo_ﬂm_mS_ozmoc_uzmzq.ELm.mn_._oz_.“
SYSTEM, (D)-DATA RACKS & (S)-SOUND SYSTEM. (MDF)

@ LOCATION OF LD.F, EQUIPMENT.
@ PROVIDE SINGLE -GANG RECESSED BOX FOR DATA DROPS.

@ EXISTING 18" CABLE TRAY AS SHOWN.

AMV PROVIDE NEW 24" CABLE TRAY TO CORRIDOR.
0 EXISTING G4000 WIRMOLD, PROVIDE COVER PLATES AS REQUIRED.

COPYRIGHT 1999 BY FANNING/HOWEY ASSOCIATES,INC|
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